

CNR WBUD01-003480-2021 ,J.O.CODE WB00874

SESS-81/2021

3/17.11.2022

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate. Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present court today.

FIX 15.03.23 for evidence of csw-6. Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.

Dictd. & Crrtct. By me