

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-003480-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-81/2021

6/22.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

To 11.07.24 for evidence of CSW-6 {u/s 231 (2) CrPC}.

Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

